JET PUMP PROPORTIONING
FOR AROUND THE PUMP
CONFIGURATION
NME025
 Marine System Compatible
 Portable/Fixed Installations
 Available as Loose Components
 Available as Portable Skid Assemblies

“A”
NH (M)
“B”
NPSH (M)
“E”
“A”
NH (M)
“B”
NPSH (M)
TABLE B - MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE FRICTION LOSS CHART
Maximum Allowable Friction Loss (psi [bar]) between the Jet Pump and Downstream Devices
for Various Jet Pump Inlet Pressures (psi [bar])
JET PUMP MODEL 100 psi (6.9) 125 psi (8.6) 150psi (10.3)
JP-1500-3% Maximum Hose Loss (psi [bar]) 21 (1.4) 26 (1.8) 30 (2)
Foam Solution Flow (gpm [lpm]) 93 (352) 98 (371) 102 (386)
JP-2000-3% Maximum Hose Loss (psi [bar]) 20 (1.4) 24 (1.7) 29 (2)
Foam Solution Flow (gpm [lpm]) 110 (416) 118 (447) 120 (454)
FIGURE 1 - JET PUMP DIMENSIONS
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION DETAIL # OF JET
PUMPS REQ’D A B C D E F
JP-1500-3% 1500 GPM, 3% A 2 2-1/2”
(64)
2”
(51)
1-1/2”

MANIFOLD
(BY OTHERS)
Dual Pick-Up Tube Kit consisting of: Two 2” brass pick-up tube dip tubes with shutoff valves and two clear pastic reinforced flexible pick-up hoses 12
feet long with 2” NPSH (straight pipe thread) couplings. Dual Pick-Up Kits also contain certain pipe fittings for interconnecting the pick-up hoses. This kit
allows foam to be taken from two drums or two tote tanks simultaneously. The pick-up tube kit fits onto 2” NPSH male (straight pipe thread) connection
at the jet pump foam inlet and dip tube, therefore, both jet pumps can be used with the pick-up tube kit.
Dual Pick-Up Tube Kit NF Part Number: 1252-0413-1
FIGURE 2 - PICK-UP TUBE KIT/ARRANGEMENT
Note: When Tote tanks are used, the 2” hoses can be connected directly to the 2” male outlet on the tank.
JET PUMP PROPORTIONING
FOR AROUND THE PUMP CONFIGURATION
NME025
Page 4 of 4 07/23 NME025 (Rev E)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Number Part Number Description
1500 GPM - 3% JP-1500 3% HL 1252-0416-0 Single jet pump 1-1/2” FSWNH x 2-1/2” MNH outlet
1500 GPM - 6% JP-1500 6% HL 1252-0416-1 Dual jet pumps with 2-1/2” siamese fitting
2000 GPM - 3% JP-2000 3% HL 1252-0416-2 Single jet pump 1-1/2” FSWNH x 2-1/2” MNH outlet
2000 GPM - 6% JP-2000 6% HL 1252-0416-3 Dual jet pumps with 2-1/2” siamese fitting
3000 GPM - 3% JP-3000 3% HL 1252-0416-4 Single jet pump 1-1/2” FSWNH inlet x 2-1/2” MNH outlet
Pick Up Tube Kits
Pick up tube kits consist of 2” diameter dip tube(s) with shut off valve, clear plastic reinforced flexible pick up hose(s) 12 feet long with
2” NPSH (straight pipe thread) couplings. Dual and quad pick up kits also contain fittings for interconnecting the pick up hoses. All pick
up tube kits fit onto 2” NPSH male (straight pipe thread) connection at the jet pump foam inlet and dip tube. Any jet pump can be used